Event Name: Chesterton - Run Indiana Cheap 9/6/20

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

537
560
501
522
534
519
509
514
523
526
506

Name

NICK KONWERSKI
TREY WHITE

CHAD ADAMS

KARL GOLLHARDT
CHRIS KLOBUCAR
MICHAEL FISH

PAT CLARK
ELIZABETH DEHOOG
FRED HEISE
AUNDREA HOFFMAN
KATHERINE BURKE

Chip
Elapsed
00:43:15

00:43:22
00:49:41
01:00:36
01:00:36
01:02:17
01:07:08
01:12:52
01:15:44
01:17:08
01:18:59

Pace

Gen

mTmEI MmN L

10f1

Age

41
25
45
44
54
49
31
44
51
43
32

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 45 of 66

9/6/2020 1:05:22 PM



